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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 18 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
18.10.2020 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Marko BLAZEVSKI Skopje
Rekordi MKD - 18 23.54 Aleksandar MALENKO
Rekordi MKD - 16 23.95 Viktor SMILEVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 14 25.18 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi MKD - 12 27.76 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi mitinga 22.63 Adi MESETOVIC BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Roman PROCHAZKA 01 Czech ST, CZE 22.56 722 Q
--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---

2. Jan SEFL 90 Czech ST, CZE 23.82 613 Q
3. Andrej SOKOLOVSKI 98 Skopje, SK 24.85 540 Q
4. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 Nemo, PR 24.97 532 Q
5. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 25.24 515 Q
6. Bozidar MIRCEVSKI 03 ViP Rabotn.,SK 25.75 485 Q
7. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 25.91 476 Q
8. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 26.03 470 Q
9. Martin MUJA 04 Nemo, PR 26.13 464 R

10. Filip SALTIROVSKI 01 Orion, SK 26.59 441 R
11. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 26.69 436
12. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 26.80 430
13. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 27.23 410
14. Jasin RAMADANI 01 Orion, SK 27.27 408
15. Yll SPAHIU 03 Nemo, PR 27.45 400
16. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 27.68 390
17. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 27.83 384
18. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 28.08 374
19. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 28.14 372
20. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 28.65 352

Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 28.65 352
22. Petar KRALJEVSKI 03 Akva, KU 28.68 351
23. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 28.78 347
24. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 28.86 344
25. David KRALJEVSKI 03 Akva, KU 29.44 324
26. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 29.71 316
27. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 30.02 306
28. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.11 303
29. Luka USOVIKJ 06 Aqua Pro, SK 30.23 300
30. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 30.25 299
31. Damjan DIMOVSKI 03 Vardar 2018, SK 30.34 296
32. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 30.58 289
33. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 30.87 281
34. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 31.21 272
35. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 31.44 266
36. David NAUMOVSKI 04 Aqua Pro, SK 31.48 265
37. Yll MIFTARI 06 Nemo, PR 31.52 264
38. Argjend BERISHA 06 Lirija, SK 31.57 263
39. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 31.66 261
40. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 31.93 254
41. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 32.07 251
42. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.16 249
43. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 32.18 248
44. Bojan SEKULOVSKI 03 Aqua Pro, SK 32.26 246
45. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 32.27 246
46. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 32.49 241
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. Leon RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 33.56 219
48. Ivan TRPKOVSKI 08 Aqua Pro, SK 33.69 216
49. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 33.82 214
50. Luka KARANFILOV 09 Skopje, SK 33.93 212
51. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.12 208
52. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 34.19 207
53. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 34.33 204
54. Marko JOVANOVSKI 04 Vardar 2018, SK 34.59 200
55. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 35.08 192
56. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 35.16 190
57. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 35.34 187
58. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.39 187
59. Nemanja UROSEVIC 09 Aqua Pro, SK 35.40 186
60. Martin JANMAAT 06 Aqua Pro, SK 35.52 185
61. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.89 179
62. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 35.94 178
63. Pavel TRIPUNOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.02 177
64. Marko NESTOROV 04 Vardar, SK 36.07 176
65. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 36.44 171
66. Petar NAKOV 07 Delfin, SK 36.68 168
67. Leon JOVANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 36.90 165
68. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 37.09 162
69. Bledon RUHANI 11 Step, PR 39.90 130
70. Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK 40.38 125
71. Kristijan STOJANOVSKI 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.49 124
72. Filip GJURCINOVSKI 05 Pingvin, SK 40.68 123
73. Mario TODOROVSKI 07 Pingvin, SK 41.93 112
74. Nikola JANEVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 41.99 111

Andrej MITEV 10 Aqua Pro, SK 41.99 111
76. Ognen NACEVSKI 13 Vardar 2018, SK 43.21 102
77. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 43.64 99
78. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.69 99
79. Vojdan ANDONOVSKI 10 Oktopod, SK 44.60 93
80. Pavel TRAJKOVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 44.87 91
81. Miodrag POPOVIC 11 Oktopod, SK 44.89 91
82. Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 45.06 90
83. Teo TRAJKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 46.10 84
84. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 46.45 82
85. Nikola STOJANOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 46.85 80
86. Dimitri NAUMOV 06 Delfin, SK 46.93 80
87. Damjan SEKOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 47.35 78
88. Maksim MANOV 10 Cnetar, SK 48.44 72
89. Gavril AVRAMOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 48.93 70
90. Marko JAKIMOVSKI 11 Pingvin, SK 49.22 69
91. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 50.37 64
92. Daniel DIMOVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 53.82 53
93. Teodor SLAVKOVSKI 13 Orion, SK 54.40 51
94. Aleksej IVANOVSKI 12 Pingvin, SK 55.09 49
95. Aleksandar VELICKOVIK 11 Orion, SK 55.98 47

DSQ Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 40.31
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 18, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 25.24 515 Q
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 26.03 470 Q
3. Martin MUJA 04 Nemo, PR 26.13 464 R
4. Jakov VELKOVSKI 05 Orion, SK 26.69 436
5. David TANUROVSKI 04 Orion, SK 26.80 430
6. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 27.23 410
7. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 27.68 390
8. Mile DEBARLIEV 04 Skopje, SK 27.83 384
9. Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 28.86 344

10. Ognen HRISTOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 30.58 289
11. Salajdin ALIU 04 Vardar 2018, SK 30.87 281
12. David NAUMOVSKI 04 Aqua Pro, SK 31.48 265
13. Nikola STOJKOVSKI 05 Mladost, SK 31.66 261
14. Marko JOVANOVSKI 04 Vardar 2018, SK 34.59 200
15. Marko NESTOROV 04 Vardar, SK 36.07 176
16. Filip GJURCINOVSKI 05 Pingvin, SK 40.68 123

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Jovan JANKOVSKI 06 Orion, SK 25.91 476 Q
2. Andrej STOJANOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 28.08 374
3. Emil SUBOTIK 07 Skopje, SK 28.14 372
4. Mihail BOGDANOVSKI 07 Beta Sharks, SK 28.65 352
5. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 30.02 306
6. Luka USOVIKJ 06 Aqua Pro, SK 30.23 300
7. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 31.44 266
8. Yll MIFTARI 06 Nemo, PR 31.52 264
9. Argjend BERISHA 06 Lirija, SK 31.57 263

10. Matej POPOVSKI 07 Skopje, SK 32.07 251
11. Aleksej MITEVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 32.16 249
12. Leon RAMOVIQ 07 H2O, PR 33.56 219
13. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 35.16 190
14. Martin JANMAAT 06 Aqua Pro, SK 35.52 185
15. Berat RAMADANI 06 Orion, SK 35.94 178
16. Petar NAKOV 07 Delfin, SK 36.68 168
17. Leon JOVANOVIK 07 Orion, SK 36.90 165
18. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 37.09 162
19. Robert NESHOVSKI 06 Delfin, SK 40.38 125
20. Mario TODOROVSKI 07 Pingvin, SK 41.93 112
21. Dimitri NAUMOV 06 Delfin, SK 46.93 80

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Darijan ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 28.65 352
2. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 28.78 347
3. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 29.71 316
4. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 30.11 303
5. Ognen SLAVKOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 30.25 299
6. Vedran ANDREEV 08 Skopje, SK 31.21 272
7. Arion BUDIMA 08 Step, PR 32.27 246
8. David NEDELKOVSKI 09 Skopje, SK 32.49 241
9. Ivan TRPKOVSKI 08 Aqua Pro, SK 33.69 216

10. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 33.82 214
11. Luka KARANFILOV 09 Skopje, SK 33.93 212
12. Stefan DIMITROVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 34.12 208
13. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 34.33 204
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, God.r. 2008 - 2009

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 35.08 192
15. Jovan SAZDOVSKI 08 Orion, SK 35.34 187
16. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.39 187
17. Nemanja UROSEVIC 09 Aqua Pro, SK 35.40 186
18. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 35.89 179
19. Pavel TRIPUNOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 36.02 177
20. Kristijan STOJANOVSKI 08 Beta Sharks, SK 40.49 124
21. Luka NIKOLOV 09 Beta Sharks, SK 43.69 99

2010 i mlađi

1. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 31.93 254
2. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 32.18 248
3. Leonel ILIEV 10 Skopje, SK 34.19 207
4. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 36.44 171
5. Bledon RUHANI 11 Step, PR 39.90 130
6. Nikola JANEVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 41.99 111

Andrej MITEV 10 Aqua Pro, SK 41.99 111
8. Ognen NACEVSKI 13 Vardar 2018, SK 43.21 102
9. Marko JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 43.64 99

10. Vojdan ANDONOVSKI 10 Oktopod, SK 44.60 93
11. Pavel TRAJKOVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 44.87 91
12. Miodrag POPOVIC 11 Oktopod, SK 44.89 91
13. Kalin HADZIMANEV 10 Vardar 2018, SK 45.06 90
14. Teo TRAJKOVSKI 10 Vardar 2018, SK 46.10 84
15. Jovan IVANOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 46.45 82
16. Nikola STOJANOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 46.85 80
17. Damjan SEKOVSKI 12 Orion, SK 47.35 78
18. Maksim MANOV 10 Cnetar, SK 48.44 72
19. Gavril AVRAMOVSKI 11 Beta Sharks, SK 48.93 70
20. Marko JAKIMOVSKI 11 Pingvin, SK 49.22 69
21. Damjan JOVANOVIKJ 12 Aqua Pro, SK 50.37 64
22. Daniel DIMOVSKI 11 Aqua Pro, SK 53.82 53
23. Teodor SLAVKOVSKI 13 Orion, SK 54.40 51
24. Aleksej IVANOVSKI 12 Pingvin, SK 55.09 49
25. Aleksandar VELICKOVIK 11 Orion, SK 55.98 47

DSQ Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 40.31


